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Please be advised that as of the 30 of November y of 2024

1. The equity value of one share of Scotiabank Colpatria S. A,,
is: COPS49,88

2. The par value of one share of common stock of Scotiabank
Colpatria S. A., is: COPS$6.45

‘® Scotiabank. (&) COLPATRIA


https://www.scotiabankcolpatria.com/

2024

Cifras en COP

HISTORIC SHARE VALUE

MONTH VALUE

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

53,49
52,65
52,03
51,48
50,64
50,42
50,48
50,42
50,38
49,93
49,88

2023

JANUARY 57,68
FEBRUARY 56,23
MARCH 56,32
APRIL 56,53
MAY 56,11
JUNE 56,26
JULY 56,30
AUGUST 55,40
SEPTEMBER 54,07
OCTOBER 53,31
NOVEMBER 51,98
DECEMBER 52,90
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