## **SHARE VALUE**

Please be advised that as of the 30 of November y of 2024:

- 1. The equity value of one share of Scotiabank Colpatria S. A., is: COP\$49,88
- 2. The par value of one share of common stock of Scotiabank Colpatria S. A., is: COP\$6.45





## HISTORIC SHARE VALUE

2024

MONTH	VALUE
JANUARY	53,49
FEBRUARY	52,65
MARCH	52,03
APRIL	51,48
MAY	50,64
JUNE	50,42
JULY	50,48
AUGUST	50,42
SEPTEMBER	50,38
OCTOBER	49,93
NOVEMBER	49,88
DECEMBER	

2023

MONTH	VALUE
JANUARY	57,68
FEBRUARY	56,23
MARCH	56,32
APRIL	56,53
MAY	56,11
JUNE	56,26
JULY	56,30
AUGUST	55,40
SEPTEMBER	54,07
OCTOBER	53,31
NOVEMBER	51,98
DECEMBER	52,90

Cifras en COP



